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Uitslag van Kwalificatie
NK Supersport 1000

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMotor Laps
17 Norbert Sluijter 1:47.703 5  1 152,25Yamaha R1 5

204 Marc Snijders 1:48.612 9 0.909 2 0.909 150,98Yamaha R1M 9

8 Robby van IJzendoorn 1:48.671 4 0.059 3 0.968 150,90Yamaha R1M 8

115 Erik Tabois 1:48.766 5 0.095 4 1.063 150,76BMW S1000RR 5

101 Jeroen Franken 1:49.025 2 0.259 5 1.322 150,41Yamaha R1M 7

36 Bart van Ommeren 1:49.606 5 0.581 6 1.903 149,61Honda CBR1000RR 6

75 Patrick Haandrikman 1:49.629 8 0.023 7 1.926 149,58Honda CBR1000RR 8

9 Jelmer Samplonius 1:49.813 6 0.184 8 2.110 149,33Kawasaki ZX-10R 9

157 Bram van Zonneveld 1:50.189 5 0.376 9 2.486 148,82Kawasaki ZX-10R 9

96 Willem Kerkvliet 1:50.319 3 0.130 10 2.616 148,64Kawasaki ZX-10R 8

999 Jurgen Faro 1:50.636 9 0.317 11 2.933 148,22Ducati 999 9

30 Ricardo Brunings 1:50.742 5 0.106 12 3.039 148,07Yamaha R1 8

118 Mike Obdam 1:50.883 4 0.141 13 3.180 147,89BMW S1000RR 8

34 Jarno Veldkamp 1:51.254 7 0.371 14 3.551 147,39Aprilia RSV4 Factory 9

18 Emiel van der Est 1:51.403 4 0.149 15 3.700 147,20Ducati 1199 Panigale S 9

67 Daniel van de Velde 1:51.666 6 0.263 16 3.963 146,85Aprilia RSV4RF 6

469 Martijn de Vries 1:51.923 6 0.257 17 4.220 146,51Honda Fireblade SP 8

14 Jeroen Ouwerkerk 1:52.055 4 0.132 18 4.352 146,34Ducati 1199 Panigale S 8

321 Jan de Boer 1:52.078 3 0.023 19 4.375 146,31Ducati 1199 9

84 Jeroen Gommers 1:52.435 8 0.357 20 4.732 145,84Ducati 1299 9

74 Marius van den Eijnden 1:52.927 9 0.492 21 5.224 145,21Yamaha R1 9

455 Jack Coolen 1:53.086 9 0.159 22 5.383 145,00Ducati Panigale 9

331 Wouter van Heyningen 1:53.569 7 0.483 23 5.866 144,39BMW S1000RR 9

39 Will Stolzenbach 1:53.717 4 0.148 24 6.014 144,20Yamaha R1 5

88 Patrick Beiten 1:54.060 6 0.343 25 6.357 143,77BMW S1000RR 8

315 Marco van Teeffelen 1:54.061 7 0.001 26 6.358 143,77Yamaha R1 7

3 Johan Marckx 1:54.357 5 0.296 27 6.654 143,39Suzuki GSX-R1000 5

4 Frank van den Heuvel 1:54.495 3 0.138 28 6.792 143,22Aprilia RSV4 Factory APRC 5

77 Frank van Geffen 1:55.284 2 0.789 29 7.581 142,24Ducati V4 6

117 Philipp Westermayer 1:55.827 5 0.543 30 8.124 141,57Suzuki GSX-R1000 8

225 Alex Meulenbroeks 1:56.850 8 1.023 31 9.147 140,33Kawasaki ZX-10R 9

TijdwaarnemerSportcommissarisWedstrijdleider

PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:47.703  in ronde  5  door nr. 17 : Norbert Sluijter (Yamaha R1)
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